Type 1032
Quick acting Sub-miniature Brick Fuse
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev  Sept.2023
Type 24F
Fast-Acting Ceramic Tube Fuse
Description

Voltage
Breaking
Capacity 1
Norminal Melting
I
2
T(A
2
sec)3
Norminal Cold
Resistance(ohms)2
Alpha
Mark
Agency Approval
cURus
24F0050 50mA
250VAC 250VDC 50A
0.0000375 7.32 50mA ●
24F0062 62mA 0.0000288 6.14 63mA ●
24F0080 80mA 0.0002080 4.67 80mA ●
24F0100 100mA 0.0007250 2.13 100mA ●
24F0125 125mA 0.0009375 1.56 125mA ●
24F0160 160mA 0.0014720 1.35 160mA ●
24F0200 200mA 0.0023000 0.73 200mA ●
1  AC Interrupting Rating(50A,PF=0.4),DC Interrupting Rating measured at rated voltage,time constant 4 microseconds,battery source.
2  DC Cold Resistance (Measured at ≤10% of rated current).
Dimensions    unit:mm                                                                                                       Pad Layout
L W H